RAILROAD COMMISSION OF TEXAS
OIL AND GAS DIVISION

Form W-12
(1-t-71)

6. RRC Diatrict

INCLINATION REPORT

(One Copy Must Be Filed With Bach Completion Report.)

rl_l% Lesse Number.
(Oll completions only)

1. FIELD NAME (ss per RRC Records o Wildcat)

2. LEASEK NAME

Kinsolwing 7

3. Well Number

#2 é{gu4 E%

3. OPERATOR 9. RRC Identification
L . — - Kumber
Bettis, Boyle & Stovall 2-H25—3)3L¢ (Gas completions only)
4. ADDRESS » !
P.0. Box 1240, Graham, Texas 76450 10. County ‘
$. LOCATION (Section, Block, and Survey) l
100' FNL & 2075' FEL, Sec. 7, T-12-S, R-38-E Lea CO., N.M. i

RECORD OF INCLINATION

1. th ; 013. Angle of 14. Displacement per 15. Course 16. Accumulative i
" ::::)\-lf' 4D gu:‘:ﬁ::?o!;.l?::? };c.u::l:’)“ ?s‘:::? :::;. X100) Displacement (feet) Displacement (feet) l{
409 405 50 873 3.534 3.534 1
886 481 25 436 2.099 5.633 |
1377 491 25 436 2.142 7.775 :
1858 481 50 873 4.197 11.973 i
2305 447 25 436 1.950 13.923 ‘g
2781 482 .50 873 4.206 18.129
3274 487 1.75 1.0584 14.872 33.001 !
3466 192 1,50 2.618 5.026 38.027 !
3816 350 1.25 2.181 7.435 L5 662 !
4206 390 1.50 2.618 10.209 55.871 .
4600 394 30 873 3.438 59.309 !
5087 487 1.00 1.745 8.499 £7.808 t
5473 386 .75 1.300 5.052 72861 ‘}
5839 386 1.00 1.745 6.737 79.597 \
6274 415 .75 1.309 5432 85.029 |
6594 320 .15 1.309 4.189 89 218 ‘;
If additional ‘'space is needed, use the reverse side of this form.
17. 1s any information shown on the reverse side of this form? X yes ] no
18. Accumulative total displacement of well bore at total depth of 11927 feet = 219,294 feet.
#19. Inclination measurements were made in - ) Tubing {T] Casing [0 Open hole {XXx Drill Pipe
20. Distance from surface location of well to the pesrest lease line _ _ _ _ _ _ e mmm—————— feet.
21. Minimum distance to lease line as prescribed by fieldrules _ _ _ o e m—m———— feet..

22. Was the subject well at any time intentionally deviated from the vertical in any manaer whatsoever?

(It the answer to the above question is ‘‘yes’’; atuach written expianatioa of the circumstances.)

INCLINATION DATA CERTIFICATION

1 declare uncer pensities prescribed in Sec, 91.143, Texas Naturs:
Resources Code, that | am suthorized to make this certification, that !
have personal knowledge of the inclination data and facts placed on both
sides of this form and that such data and facts are true, correct, and coem-
?l'u to the best of my knowledge. This certification covers all dats a9
indicated by asterisks (*) by the item numbers on this foem.

D A

Resources Code,

complete

OPERATOR CERTIFICATION
1 declare under pena

ities prescridea in Sec. 91.143, Texas Natwral
that [ sm suth:
have personal knowledge
thet sll data presented on both sid
to the best of my knowle
end (nformation present
ssterisks (°) by the item numbers on this form.

orized to make this certification, that |
of sll information presented in this report, and
es of this form are true, correct, and
dge. This certification covers all data
od herein except inclinstion data ss indicated by

Signature of Authorised Representative

signatwe of Awtborised Representative

_Glenn Patterson. President — e
u--.d?ouoa-nd'l‘mo(tmofpdﬂ)» _ nmdp-un.ﬂﬂmmuw)
_Ea;;{iﬁ_gon Drillipne Co., Inc. -
Name Company ] Operater

Telophione: Q15 7 -573-1104 Tolepho

. Area Code - - Ares Code

Railroad Commission Use Only:
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